Fage i Hide a Wag Ca]ce

Fattcrn Name: [Hidea Wag Cafe

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Mikki Senkarik 2023 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
625w X 475h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 25w X 19hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

. 4 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
m J 2 DMC 58 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
0 - 2 DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
- 2 DMC 1éo Gray Blue-MD

N o 2 DMC 161 Gragbluc

O ol 2 DMC 166 MossGrcen-MDLT
B x 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-\VY DK

H « 2 DMC 3o Mahogany-MD

H n 2 DMC 30 Plack

B o0 2 DMC 3i7 Pewter Gray

| ¢ 2 DMC 372 Mustard-| T

[ | 2y 2 DMC 400 Malﬁogan3~DK

H x 2 DMC 434 Brown-[ T

0 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

O # 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

O (&) 2 DMC 471 Avocac]o Greem\/YLT
B =z 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK

H . 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

H o 2 DMC ss0 Violet-VY DK

. (9} 2 DMC 581 MossGreen

B+ 2 DMC 600 Cranbery-VY DK

[ 1 2 DMC 606 BrightOrange-ch
. 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-l T

H N 2 DMC ¢é32 Desert Sand-(LL VY DK
m s 2 DMC st0  Beige Gray VY DK

m % > DMC é47  Beaver Grag-MD

[ (] 2 DMC 700 Christmas Green-DK MD
O ¢ 2 DMC 70% Cl’lartreuse

O 2! 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
B ¢ 2 DMC 718 Flum

B i 2 DMC 720 OranchPicc~DK

| T 2 DMC 740 Tangerine
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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779
798
814
817
820
82%
826
8%%
842
890
898
900
905
906
907
917
918
919
920
921
9%0
951
958
9%9
946
947
959
961
966
970
991
995
996
3012
3027
3042
3046
5072
%350
3%6%
3364
5705

Cocoa-DK

Dehct BIU€~DK
Garnet~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Blue-MD

Golden Olive-l T
Beige Brown-VY LT
Pistachio Gireen-(J1 DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Burnt Orange~DK
Farrot 6rccn~DK
Farrot GreemMD
Farrot erecn~LT
Plum-MD

Red COPPC‘””DK
Red CoPPer
CoPPcr~MD
COPPCF

Ar\tiquc Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Navy Bluc-VY DK
Bumt Orangc~MD
Burnt Orange

Sea Green-MD
Dustg Kosc—DK
Babg Green-MD
Burnt Orange~LT
Aquamarinc~DK
E_lcctric Blue-DK
Elcctric Bluc—MD

K haki Green-MD
Brown Grag~LT
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Yc”ow Bcige~MD
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Dusty Rose-UL DK,
Finc Green-MD

Fine Green
Melon-DK
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Fage 3 Hide a Wag Ca]ce

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5722
5743
3746
5765
5775
5787
3799
%808
%8%0
58% 1
3854
58%5
5841
3860
%862

Shell Pink-MD
Antique \/iolet~\/\( LT
Bluc Violet-DK_
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Desert 5an&~MD
Brown Grag-DK
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Terra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
Grape-DK.
Grrape-MD

Byaby Bluc-Pale
Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
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Fage 4 Hide a Wag Ca]ce Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC 150 1180 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 158 1975 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 159 2070 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 160 3266 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 161 2809 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 166 162 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 300 5%61 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 301 1464 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
mDMC 310 12928 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
BDMC 317 7535 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
ODMC 372 150% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 400 4385 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 434 i584 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 435 6922 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 436 8512 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o %.000
EDMC 471 254 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC soi 2411 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 520 1983 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 550 2%68 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 581 589 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 600 1330 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 606 3%72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 612 4418 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 632 9912 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
EDMC 440 2556 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 647 2655 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 700 2229 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 703 1224 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 7o+ 241 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 718 601 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 720 3826 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BEDMC 740 4422 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 779 10443 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
BDMC 798 4908 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC si+4 8895 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o %.000
BDMC 817 11357 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000



Fage 5 Hide a Wag Ca]ce Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3820 4798 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 823 3301 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 826 1368 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3833 425 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 842 2866 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 890 6070 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC s9s 3397 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 900 2347 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 905 1825 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 906 979 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 907 458 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 917 718 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 9138 1912 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 919 3880 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 920 2092 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 921 2520 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 930 1617 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 931 2684 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 938 7520 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
B DMC 939 7607 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 %.000
B DMC 946 4539 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 947 1434 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 959 992 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 941 3248 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 966 50% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 970 2612 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 991 20%3% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 995 1720 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 996 1268 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3012 i38% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3023 5161 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3042 3146 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3046 2825 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 3072 3507 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 677 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3363 2%21 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3364 602 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3705 4196 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3722 1665 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3743 1364 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3746 25%1 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3765 5058 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000



Fage 6 Hide a Wag Caxce Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
ODMC 3773 4970 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0o 2.000

BDMC 3787 6138 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 3799 40%2 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3808 2970 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 38%0 1789 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3831 704 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3834 200% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3835 1488 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3841 9291 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %».000
B DMC 3860 5599 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3862 4974 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000



